
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Provider Bulletin 
Molina Healthcare of California 
molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
professionals/home.aspx 

 July 7, 2025 

Imperial ☒

Riverside ☒

San Bernardino ☒

Los Angeles ☒

Orange ☒

Sacramento ☐

San Diego ☒

Rite Aid Pharmacy Closures 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to the 
Marketplace line of business. 

What you need to know: 
We would like to inform you that the recent closures of several 
Rite Aid pharmacy locations may impact our Marketplace 
members ability to access their prescriptions. Please be 
assured that CVS Caremark continues to have sufficient 
pharmacy network coverage and members will continue to 
have timely access to pharmacy services. 

To support continued care, please note that CVS Caremark is 
the Pharmacy Benefit Manager (PBM) for our Marketplace 
members. Members can fill their prescriptions at any pharmacy 
in the CVS Caremark pharmacy network. 

Provider Action 
To assist members in locating a nearby in-
network CVS pharmacy, please share the 
CVS Pharmacy Locator link below: 
molinaproviderdirectory.com/CA 

Please note: Members will need to select 
"Pharmacy" to access the Pharmacy 
Locator tool on the site. 

We appreciate your ongoing support in 
helping members navigate these changes 
and ensuring they continue to receive 
timely access to their medications. 

If you have any questions, please don't 
hesitate to contact us. 
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County Area Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-233-1753 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 747-331-0150 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Elias Gomez 562-723-9760 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 310-654-4832 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com  

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-783-0005 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County Johonna Eshalomi 916-268-1418 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-454-4247 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-419-3026 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 951-447-7585 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Lincoln Watkins 619-972-9860 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

Tan Do 858-287-4869 Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 
ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Facility 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Facilities Manager,  
Los Angeles Laura Gonzalez 562-325-0368 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com  

San Diego, Sacramento & 
Imperial Facilities Dolores Garcia  619-980-7984  Dolores.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com 

 

Riverside & San 
Bernardino Facilities MiMi Howard 562-455-3754 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the 
MHC Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 
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